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TR3001T 100 DEB 7 736 507 608 5
TR3001T 120 DEB 7 736 507 609 5
TR3001T 30 DEBS 7 736 507 604 5
TR3001T 50 DEB 7 736 507 606 5
TR3001T 50 DEBS 7 736 507 605 5
TR3001T 80 DEB 7 736 507 607 5
TR4001T 100 DEB 7 736 507 614 5
TR4001T 120 DEB 7 736 507 615 5
TR4001T 30 DEBS 7 736 507 610 5
TR4001T 50 DEB 7 736 507 612 5
TR4001T 50 DEBS 7 736 507 611 5
TR4001T 80 DEB 7 736 507 613 5
TR4101T 100 DEB 7 736 507 578 7
TR4101T 120 DEB 7 736 507 579 7
TR4101T 30 DEBS 7 736 507 574 7
TR4101T 50 DEB 7 736 507 576 7
TR4101T 50 DEBS 7 736 507 575 7
TR4101T 80 DEB 7 736 507 577 7
TR3501T 100 DERB 7 736 507 294 9
TR3501T 100 DERB 7 736 507 281 9
TR3501T 120 DERB 7 736 507 442 9
TR3501T 120 DERB 7 736 507 445 9
TR3501T 50 DERB 7 736 507 291 9
TR3501T 50 DERB 7 736 507 278 9
TR3501T 80 DERB 7 736 507 293 9
TR3501T 80 DERB 7 736 507 280 9
TR4501T 100 DERB 7 736 507 286 9
TR4501T 100 DERB 7 736 507 299 9
TR4501T 120 DERB 7 736 507 443 9
TR4501T 120 DERB 7 736 507 446 9
TR4501T 50 DERB 7 736 507 283 9
TR4501T 50 DERB 7 736 507 296 9
TR4501T 80 DERB 7 736 507 285 9
TR4501T 80 DERB 7 736 507 298 9
TR4501TR 100 DERB 7 736 507 317 9
TR4501TR 120 DERB 7 736 507 449 9
TR4501TR 30 DERB 7 736 507 313 9
TR4501TR 50 DERB 7 736 507 314 9
TR4501TR 70 DERB 7 736 507 315 9
TR4501TR 80 DERB 7 736 507 316 9
TR7501T 100 DERB 7 736 507 277 13
TR7501T 120 DERB 7 736 507 441 13
TR7501T 50 DERB 7 736 507 274 13
TR7501T 70 DERB 7 736 507 275 13
TR7501T 80 DERB 7 736 507 276 13
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Ersatzteilliste

TR3001T 100 DEB       7736507608

TR3001T 120 DEB       7736507609

TR3001T 30 DEBS       7736507604

TR3001T 50 DEB       7736507606

TR3001T 50 DEBS       7736507605

TR3001T 80 DEB       7736507607

TR4001T 100 DEB       7736507614

TR4001T 120 DEB       7736507615

TR4001T 30 DEBS       7736507610

TR4001T 50 DEB       7736507612

TR4001T 50 DEBS   7736507611

TR4001T 80 DEB       7736507613
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TR3001T 100 DEB       7736507608

TR3001T 120 DEB       7736507609

TR3001T 30 DEBS       7736507604

TR3001T 50 DEB       7736507606

TR3001T 50 DEBS       7736507605

TR3001T 80 DEB       7736507607

TR4001T 100 DEB       7736507614

TR4001T 120 DEB       7736507615

TR4001T 30 DEBS       7736507610

TR4001T 50 DEB       7736507612

TR4001T 50 DEBS   7736507611

TR4001T 80 DEB       7736507613

Bezeichnung PG TR
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Bemerkungen
1 013 No description available 8 755 000 825 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
1 HMI-Bedienfeld 8 755 000 826 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
2 013 No description available 8 755 000 827 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
2 013 No description available 8 755 000 828 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
3 HMI-Blende 8 738 743 871 11 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
3 HMI-Blende 8 755 000 829 ■ ■ ■ ■
4 Rohr 753mm 8 738 743 873 11 ■ ■
4 Outlet pipe 907mm 8 738 743 874 12 ■ ■
4 Rohr 1010mm 8 738 743 875 11 ■ ■
4 Rohr SUS304+PE 554mm 8 755 000 830 ■ ■
4 Rohr SUS304+PE 816mm 8 755 000 831 ■ ■
4 Rohr SUS304+PE 529mm 8 755 000 832 ■ ■
5 Rohrleitblech PE Blau 8 755 000 833 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
6 Galvanische Isolierung (2x) 8 738 743 706 13 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
7 Überdruckventil 0,8 MPa prüfen 8 738 743 707 19 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
8 Schraube und Unterlegscheibe (2x) 8 738 743 876 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
9 Aufhängebügel 8 738 743 877 13 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
9 Aufhängebügel 8 755 000 834 ■ ■ ■ ■

10 Abdeckung 8 738 743 878 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
11 Anode Φ22x234mm 8 738 743 879 14 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
12 Heizgerät 1500 W 230 V 8 738 743 880 24 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
12 Heizgerät 2000W 230V 8 738 743 881 26 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
13 Dichtungsgummi 8 738 743 882 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
14 Befestigungsring, Flansch 8 738 743 721 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
15 Bevestigingsset (5x) 8 738 743 722 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
16 Netzkabel 16A/250V 8 738 743 724 17 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
17 Überhitzungsschutz 101# 20A/250V 8 738 743 883 15 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
18 Netzteilplatine 8 738 743 884 19 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
19 Temperatursensor (roter Anschluss) 8 738 743 728 12 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
20 Masseleitung 8 738 743 729 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
21 Leitung (Blau Neutral 120V) 8 738 729 906 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
22 Leitung Rot (PCB - H. Element 120V) 8 738 739 201 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
23 Leitung (PCB-Thermoschutzschalter 120V) 8 738 739 508 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
24 Leitung (Display - Leiterplatte) 8 738 743 734 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
25 Schraube & Scheibe (10x) 8 755 000 836 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
26 Schraube (10x) 8 755 000 837 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
27 Schraube (10x) 8 755 000 838 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
29 Befestigungssatz 8 755 000 839 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
30 013 No description available 8 755 000 840 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
31 Dichtring (10x) 8 755 000 841 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
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Ersatzteilliste

TR4101T 100 DEB       7736507578

TR4101T 120 DEB       7736507579

TR4101T 30 DEBS       7736507574

TR4101T 50 DEB       7736507576

TR4101T 50 DEBS       7736507575

TR4101T 80 DEB       7736507577
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TR4101T 100 DEB       7736507578

TR4101T 120 DEB       7736507579

TR4101T 30 DEBS       7736507574

TR4101T 50 DEB       7736507576

TR4101T 50 DEBS       7736507575

TR4101T 80 DEB       7736507577

Bezeichnung PG TR
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Bemerkungen
1 HMI-Bedienfeld 8 755 000 826 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
2 013 No description available 8 755 000 827 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
3 HMI-Blende 8 738 743 871 11 ■ ■ ■ ■
3 HMI-Blende 8 755 000 829 ■ ■
4 Rohr 753mm 8 738 743 873 11 ■
4 Outlet pipe 907mm 8 738 743 874 12 ■
4 Rohr 1010mm 8 738 743 875 11 ■
4 Rohr SUS304+PE 554mm 8 755 000 830 ■
4 Rohr SUS304+PE 816mm 8 755 000 831 ■
4 Rohr SUS304+PE 529mm 8 755 000 832 ■
5 Rohrleitblech PE Blau 8 755 000 833 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
6 Galvanische Isolierung (2x) 8 738 743 706 13 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
7 Überdruckventil 0,8 MPa prüfen 8 738 743 707 19 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
8 Schraube und Unterlegscheibe (2x) 8 738 743 876 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
9 Aufhängebügel 8 738 743 877 13 ■ ■ ■ ■
9 Aufhängebügel 8 755 000 834 ■ ■

10 Abdeckung 8 738 743 878 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
11 Anode Φ22x234mm 8 738 743 879 14 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
13 Dichtungsgummi 8 738 743 882 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
14 Befestigungsring, Flansch 8 738 743 721 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
15 Bevestigingsset (5x) 8 738 743 722 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
16 Netzkabel 16A/250V 8 738 743 724 17 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
17 Überhitzungsschutz 101# 20A/250V 8 738 743 883 15 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
18 Netzteilplatine 8 738 743 884 19 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
19 Temperatursensor (roter Anschluss) 8 738 743 728 12 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
20 Masseleitung 8 738 743 729 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
21 Leitung (Blau Neutral 120V) 8 738 729 906 10 ■ ■ ■
21 Verbindungskabel D100-20ED_04 8 738 743 733 10 ■ ■ ■
22 Leitung Rot (PCB - H. Element 230V) 8 738 743 886 10 ■ ■ ■
22 Leitung Rot (PCB - H. Element 120V) 8 755 001 246 ■ ■ ■
23 Leitung (PCB-Thermoschutzschalter 120V) 8 738 739 508 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
24 Leitung (Display - Leiterplatte) 8 738 743 734 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
25 Schraube & Scheibe (10x) 8 755 000 836 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
26 Schraube (10x) 8 755 000 837 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
27 Schraube (10x) 8 755 000 838 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
29 Befestigungssatz 8 755 000 839 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
30 013 No description available 8 755 000 840 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
31 Dichtring (10x) 8 755 000 841 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
32 Heizeinsatz 750+750W (2x) 8 738 744 042 ■ ■ ■
32 Heizeinsatz 800W 230v 8 755 001 607 ■ ■ ■
33 Heizeinsatz 1200W 230v 8 755 001 245 ■ ■ ■
34 Flansch komplett 8 755 001 608 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
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Ersatzteilliste

TR3501T 100 DERB       7736507294        7736507281

TR3501T 120 DERB       7736507442        7736507445

TR3501T 50 DERB       7736507291        7736507278

TR3501T 80 DERB       7736507293        7736507280

TR4501T 100 DERB       7736507286        7736507299

TR4501T 120 DERB       7736507443        7736507446

TR4501T 50 DERB       7736507283        7736507296

TR4501T 80 DERB       7736507285        7736507298

TR4501TR 100 DERB       7736507317

TR4501TR 120 DERB       7736507449

TR4501TR 30 DERB       7736507313

TR4501TR 50 DERB       7736507314

TR4501TR 70 DERB       7736507315

TR4501TR 80 DERB       7736507316
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TR3501T 100 DERB       7736507294        7736507281

TR3501T 120 DERB       7736507442        7736507445

TR3501T 50 DERB       7736507291        7736507278

TR3501T 80 DERB       7736507293        7736507280

TR4501T 100 DERB       7736507286        7736507299

TR4501T 120 DERB       7736507443        7736507446

TR4501T 50 DERB       7736507283        7736507296

TR4501T 80 DERB       7736507285        7736507298

TR4501TR 100 DERB       7736507317

TR4501TR 120 DERB       7736507449

TR4501TR 30 DERB       7736507313

TR4501TR 50 DERB       7736507314

TR4501TR 70 DERB       7736507315

TR4501TR 80 DERB       7736507316

Bezeichnung PG TR
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Bemerkungen
1 Panel-HMI - MPP Schwarz 8 738 744 046 16 ■ ■ ■ ■
1 Panel-HMI - LPP Schwarz 8 738 744 047 16 ■ ■ ■ ■
1 Panel-HMI - MPP Weiß 8 738 745 092 15 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
2 Elektronische Anzeigetafel 8 738 743 693 29 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
2 Elektronische Anzeigetafel 8 738 744 048 28 ■ ■ ■ ■
3 Rohr SUS304+PE Weiß 8 738 743 695 12 ■ ■ ■
3 Rohr SUS304+PE Weiß 8 738 743 696 12 ■
3 Rohr SUS304+PE Weiß 8 738 743 697 12 ■ ■ ■
3 Rohr SUS304+PE Weiß 8 738 743 698 12 ■ ■ ■
3 Rohr SUS304+PE Weiß 8 738 743 699 13 ■ ■ ■
3 Rohr SUS304+PE Weiß 8 738 744 049 10 ■
4 Rohr SUS304+PE Rot 8 738 743 700 12 ■ ■ ■
4 Rohr SUS304+PE Rot 8 738 743 701 12 ■
4 Rohr SUS304+PE Rot 8 738 743 702 12 ■ ■ ■
4 Rohr SUS304+PE Rot 8 738 743 717 13 ■ ■ ■
4 Rohr SUS304+PE Rot 8 738 744 050 11 ■
4 Rohr SUS304+PE Rot 8 738 744 051 12 ■ ■ ■
5 Rohrleitblech PE Blau 8 738 743 704 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
6 Rohrleitblech PE Dunkelblau 8 738 743 705 11 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
7 Galvanische Isolierung (2x) 8 738 743 706 13 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
8 Überdruckventil 0,8 MPa prüfen 8 738 743 707 19 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
9 Schraube ST6,3*16-C-H (4x) 8 738 743 708 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

10 Aufhängebügel (2x) 8 738 743 709 16 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
11 Kabelbefestigung 8 738 743 710 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
12 Abdeckung 8 738 743 711 14 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
12 Abdeckung 8 738 743 712 15 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
13 Deckel wechseln 8 738 743 713 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
14 Wellschlauch G1/2 SUS304 8 738 743 714 17 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
14 Wellschlauch G1/2 SUS304 8 738 743 715 17 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
15 Anode Φ22x234mm 8 738 743 879 14 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
16 Heizgerät 1500 W 230 V 8 738 744 052 27 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
17 Dichtungsgummi 8 738 743 882 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
18 Befestigungsring, Flansch 8 738 743 721 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
19 Bevestigingsset (5x) 8 738 743 722 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
20 Netzkabel 16A/250V 8 738 743 724 17 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
21 Überhitzungsschutz 101# 20A/250V 8 738 743 725 24 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
22 Netzteilplatine 8 738 743 726 24 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
23 Temperatursensor (weißer Anschluss) 8 738 743 727 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
24 Temperatursensor (roter Anschluss) 8 738 743 728 12 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
25 Masseleitung 8 738 743 729 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
26 Leitung (Temperaturfühler) 8 738 743 730 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
27 Leitung(PCB Relais->Temperaturbegrenzer) 8 738 743 731 11 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
28 Leitung (PCB-H. Element ) 8 738 743 732 12 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
29 Verbindungskabel D100-20ED_04 8 738 743 733 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
30 Leitung (Display - Leiterplatte) 8 738 743 734 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
33 Schraube (10x) 8 738 725 206 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
35 Schraube (10x) 8 755 000 837 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
36 Dichtring (10x) 8 755 000 841 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
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Ersatzteilliste

TR3501T 100 DERB       7736507294        7736507281

TR3501T 120 DERB       7736507442        7736507445

TR3501T 50 DERB       7736507291        7736507278

TR3501T 80 DERB       7736507293        7736507280

TR4501T 100 DERB       7736507286        7736507299

TR4501T 120 DERB       7736507443        7736507446

TR4501T 50 DERB       7736507283        7736507296

TR4501T 80 DERB       7736507285        7736507298

TR4501TR 100 DERB       7736507317

TR4501TR 120 DERB       7736507449

TR4501TR 30 DERB       7736507313

TR4501TR 50 DERB       7736507314

TR4501TR 70 DERB       7736507315

TR4501TR 80 DERB       7736507316
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TR3501T 100 DERB       7736507294        7736507281

TR3501T 120 DERB       7736507442        7736507445

TR3501T 50 DERB       7736507291        7736507278

TR3501T 80 DERB       7736507293        7736507280

TR4501T 100 DERB       7736507286        7736507299

TR4501T 120 DERB       7736507443        7736507446

TR4501T 50 DERB       7736507283        7736507296

TR4501T 80 DERB       7736507285        7736507298

TR4501TR 100 DERB       7736507317

TR4501TR 120 DERB       7736507449

TR4501TR 30 DERB       7736507313

TR4501TR 50 DERB       7736507314

TR4501TR 70 DERB       7736507315

TR4501TR 80 DERB       7736507316

Bezeichnung PG TR
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Bemerkungen
38 Schraube & Scheibe (10x) 8 755 000 836 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
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Ersatzteilliste

TR7501T 100 DERB       7736507277

TR7501T 120 DERB       7736507441

TR7501T 50 DERB       7736507274

TR7501T 70 DERB       7736507275

TR7501T 80 DERB       7736507276
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TR7501T 100 DERB       7736507277

TR7501T 120 DERB       7736507441

TR7501T 50 DERB       7736507274

TR7501T 70 DERB       7736507275

TR7501T 80 DERB       7736507276

Bezeichnung PG TR
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Bemerkungen
1 HMI-Bedienfeld 8 738 743 694 13 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
2 Elektronische Anzeigetafel 8 738 743 703 30 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
3 Rohr SUS304+PE Weiß 8 738 743 695 12 ■
3 Rohr SUS304+PE Weiß 8 738 743 696 12 ■
3 Rohr SUS304+PE Weiß 8 738 743 697 12 ■
3 Rohr SUS304+PE Weiß 8 738 743 698 12 ■
3 Rohr SUS304+PE Weiß 8 738 743 699 13 ■
4 Rohr SUS304+PE Rot 8 738 743 700 12 ■
4 Rohr SUS304+PE Rot 8 738 743 701 12 ■
4 Rohr SUS304+PE Rot 8 738 743 702 12 ■
4 Rohr SUS304+PE Rot 8 738 743 716 12 ■
4 Rohr SUS304+PE Rot 8 738 743 717 13 ■
5 Rohrleitblech PE Blau 8 738 743 704 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
6 Rohrleitblech PE Dunkelblau 8 738 743 705 11 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
7 Galvanische Isolierung (2x) 8 738 743 706 13 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
8 Überdruckventil 0,8 MPa prüfen 8 738 743 707 19 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
9 Schraube ST6,3*16-C-H (4x) 8 738 743 708 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

10 Aufhängebügel (2x) 8 738 743 709 16 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
11 Kabelbefestigung 8 738 743 710 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
12 Abdeckung 8 738 743 711 14 ■ ■
12 Abdeckung 8 738 743 712 15 ■ ■ ■
13 Deckel wechseln 8 738 743 713 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
14 Wellschlauch G1/2 SUS304 8 738 743 714 17 ■ ■
14 Wellschlauch G1/2 SUS304 8 738 743 715 17 ■ ■ ■
15 Trockenheizelement 1500W 230V SUS321 8 738 743 888 26 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
16 Flansch emailliert, komplett 8 738 743 889 29 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
17 Elektronische Anode DT-286 8 738 743 890 24 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
18 Anode Φ18x110mm 8 738 743 718 14 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
19 Dichtungsgummi 8 738 743 719 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
20 Isolierscheibe aus Gummi 8 738 743 720 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
21 Befestigungsring, Flansch 8 738 743 721 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
22 Bevestigingsset (8x) 8 755 001 015 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
23 Isolierdurchführung (8x) 8 738 743 723 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
24 Netzkabel 16A/250V 8 738 743 724 17 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
25 Überhitzungsschutz 101# 20A/250V 8 738 743 725 24 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
26 Netzteilplatine 8 738 743 726 24 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
27 Temperatursensor (weißer Anschluss) 8 738 743 727 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
28 Temperatursensor (roter Anschluss) 8 738 743 728 12 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
29 Masseleitung 8 738 743 729 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
30 Leitung (Temperaturfühler) 8 738 743 730 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
31 Leitung(PCB Relais->Temperaturbegrenzer) 8 738 743 731 11 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
32 Leitung (PCB-H. Element ) 8 738 743 732 12 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
33 Verbindungskabel D100-20ED_04 8 738 743 733 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
34 Leitung (Display - Leiterplatte) 8 738 743 734 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
35 Platine (elektronische Anode) 15EV1-EA 8 738 743 735 35 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
36 Kabelbaum (Electronic Anode ) 8 738 743 736 16 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
37 Schraube (10x) 8 738 725 206 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
38 Dichtring (10x) 8 755 000 841 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
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Ersatzteilliste

TR7501T 100 DERB       7736507277

TR7501T 120 DERB       7736507441

TR7501T 50 DERB       7736507274

TR7501T 70 DERB       7736507275

TR7501T 80 DERB       7736507276

 2024/12 15 6720609830 



TR7501T 100 DERB       7736507277

TR7501T 120 DERB       7736507441

TR7501T 50 DERB       7736507274

TR7501T 70 DERB       7736507275

TR7501T 80 DERB       7736507276
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Bemerkungen
39 Schraube & Scheibe (10x) 8 755 000 836 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
40 Schraube (10x) 8 755 000 837 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
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